Car tools and accessories / Car accessories and safety

Reflective products sample box

SKU: TP21PWO006

Categorie: Car tools and accessories

Includes 5 slap-wraps, 8 reflective hangers, 1 reflective magnet, 1 reflective
meteor and 1 reflective product catalogue. Products are manufactured in

Europe are tested and certified to meet the EN17353:2020 standard Type Bl
and B2, guaranteeing high quality and visibility.

General information

Decoration Mandatory

Packaging Indiv
Brand

Country Of Origin
PMS main colour
Item Length CM
Item Width CM
Item Dimensions
Outer Carton Qty
Item Height CM

Gender

Variations

Attribute

#FFFFFF [ |

SKU
TP21PW00601

No

NO

RFEX™
LITHUANIA
White

33

23
33x7,5x23cm
9

7.5

None

Stock
35



